

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	BASIS OF AWARD 1 Year	OMNIDOX Minneapolis MN		SIR SPEEDY PRINTING Minneapolis MN		SNAP PRINT Hopkins, MN		SIR SPEEDY Previous Contractor	
			UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST			UNIT PRICE	COST
I.	Copying:									
(A)	Autofeed, Light and Medium									
	Intervention of text pages:									
(a)	Face only									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	18	12.00	216.00	9.00	162.00	9.00	162.00	9.00	162.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	1	13.00	13.00	9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00	9.00
(b)	Face and Back									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	13.00	26.00	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	14.00	28.00	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00	18.00	36.00
(B)	Heavy Intervention and Glass Placement text pages:									
	Face only									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	106	18.00	1908.00	19.00	2014.00	15.00	1590.00	15.00	1590.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	20.00	40.00	19.00	38.00	15.00	30.00	15.00	30.00
(b)	Face and Back									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	20.00	40.00	38.00	76.00	30.00	60.00	30.00	60.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	22.00	44.00	38.00	76.00	30.00	60.00	30.00	60.00
(C)	Tabbed Dividers									
(a)	Image one side only of tab in black									
per divider.....	4	0.20	0.80	0.30	1.20	0.20	0.80	0.30	1.20
(D)	Color Copying including Glass Placement Text Pages:									
	Face only									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	25	85.00	2125.00	69.00	1725.00	50.00	1250.00	61.00	1525.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	2	100.00	200.00	69.00	138.00	50.00	100.00	70.00	140.00
(b)	Face and Back									
(1)	Format A (8-1/2 x 11").....Running per 100 Copies	2	160.00	320.00	138.00	276.00	100.00	200.00	122.00	244.00
(2)	Format B (8-1/2 x 14").....Running per 100 Copies	1	200.00	200.00	138.00	138.00	100.00	100.00	140.00	140.00
II.	Additional Operations:									
(a)	Bates Labeling.....per 100 labels.....	83	6.00	498.00	6.00	498.00	6.00	498.00	6.00	498.00
(b)	Drilling(ea run-4 holes/text only).....per 100 leaves.....	35	2.00	70.00	4.00	140.00	0.30	10.50	0.40	14.00
(c)	Banding with rubber bands.....per band.....	22	NC	0.00	NC	0.00	0.10	2.20	NC	0.00
(d)	Inserting separator sheets (including cost of paper)per 100 leaves.....	1	1.00	1.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00
(e)	Manila Folders:									
(1)	Letter Size.....per 100 folders.....	1	15.00	15.00	25.00	25.00	30.00	30.00	25.00	25.00
(2)	Legal Size.....per 100 folders.....	1	20.00	20.00	30.00	30.00	38.00	38.00	30.00	30.00
(f)	3" "D" ring binders.....per 100 binders.....	1	1400.00	1400.00	1500.00	1500.00	2500.00	2500.00	1000.00	1000.00
	TOTAL OFFER:			\$7,164.80		\$6,921.20		\$6,715.50		\$5,603.20
	DISCOUNT:		2.00%	\$143.30	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00	0.00%	\$0.00
	NET OFFER:			\$7,021.50		\$6,921.20		\$6,715.50		\$5,603.20

Abstracted by: _____

AWARDED

*GPO Estimates

Reviewed by: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____